

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2023 RES- Version: 1 Name:

384

Type: Special Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/8/2024 In control: County Board
On agenda: Final action: 3/21/2024

Title: RECOGNIZING COUNTY BOARD SUPERVISOR DAVE RIPP FOR HIS 40 YEARS OF DEDICATED

PUBLIC SERVICE ON THE DANE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Sponsors: PATRICK MILES

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023 RES-384

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2024	1	County Board	adopted	Pass

RECOGNIZING COUNTY BOARD SUPERVISOR DAVE RIPP FOR HIS 40 YEARS OF DEDICATED PUBLIC SERVICE ON THE DANE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS